



EMBASSY OF THE REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
फिलीपीन्स गणराज्य का दूतावास
NEW DELHI

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

23 November 2021

To whom it may concern:

The Embassy of the Republic of the Philippines intends to procure materials supplies and would like to request quotation from your company:

Unit	Description	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost
pcs	Alcohol: 70 % percent 1 liter	6		
pcs	Alcohol: 70 % percent 500ml	6		
pcs	Air Freshner: Freshner for Toilet	12		
pcs	Air Freshner: Freshner for Room	12		
400 gms per box	Air Freshner: Urinal & Snity Cubes 400 gms	12		
pack	Battery: AAA (Pack of 4)	12		
pack	Battery: AA (Pack of 4)	24		
pack	Battery: 9V (Pack of 2)	12		
pcs	Broom: hand Made (Walis Tambo)	4		
pcs	Broom: Coconut Midrib (walis ting-ting)	3		
pcs	Broom: Plastic Broom with Dustpan	3		
pcs	Brush: Toilet Brush with hilder	8		
pcs	Brush: Floor Brush	4		
pcs	Disinfectant: Spray Dettol	12		
pcs	Disinfectant: Spray for insect, cockroaches	12		
Pack of 50	Disposable: Face Mask 3 Ply	12		
Pack of 25	Disposable: Plates Biodegradable	30		
Pack of 50	Disposable: Plastic Fork	20		
Pack of 50	Disposable: Plastic Spoon	20		

Unit	Description	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Pack of 50	Disposable: Plastic Tea Spoon	8		
Pack of 100	Disposable: Coffee Cup	6		
Pack of 100	Disposable: Plastic Cup for juice	6		
Pack of 100	Disposable: Plastic Zip Lock Size 9 x 12	3		
Pack of 100	Disposable: Plastic Zip Lock Size 12 x 16	3		
Pack of 90	Garbage: Bags Biodegradable size Large 24 x 32 inches	3		
Pack of 80	Garbage: Bags Biodegradable size Medium 19 x 21 inches	2		
pcs	Garbage: Stainless with Pedal	3		
pcs	Light: Bulbs Light 14W Led B22	150		
pcs	Light: Bulbs Light Slim Line Tube Light 20 W	40		
pcs	Light: Bulb Light for Flood Light 200W, Outdoor LED IP66	9		
pcs	Light: Disposable Round shape LED 12 watt	3		
pcs	Liquid Cleaner: Furniture Cleaner	12		
pcs	Liquid Cleaner: Toilet Cleaner Harpic Red 1 liter	30		
pcs	Liquid Cleaner: Toilet Cleaner Harpic Blue 1 liter	30		
pcs	Liquid Cleaner: Toilet Cleaner Lizol Disinfectant 5 liters	30		
pcs	Liquid Cleaner: Glass Cleaner	15		
pcs	Mop: Floor Mop with Handle	2		
pcs	Rags: disposable Rags (pack of 80 pcs)	2		
pcs	Rags: for Floor Mop	6		
pcs	Scrub Pad: Dishwashing Foam	12		
pcs	Scrub Pad: Floor Toilet Pads	24		
pcs	Soap: Dishwashing Liquid (750ml)	12		
pcs	Soap: Hand Soap Liquid (750ml)	12		
Pack of 8	Tissue: Toilet Roll (Pack of 8)	12		

Unit	Description	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Pack of 4	Tissue: In Box (Pack of 4 200 ply)	12		
Pack of 10	Tissue: Paper Towel (Pack of 10) 150 pulls	2		
Pack of 50	Tissue: Table Tissue (50 pcs)	12		
pcs	Water Purifier:Pre Filter Unit Jumbo 10 inches	3		
pcs	Water Purifier:Membrane RO Water Purifier	3		
pcs	Water Purifier:Membrane Housing for RO Purifier	3		
pcs	Water Purifier:Thread Filter 10 inches	6		
pcs	Water Purifier:Carbon Water Filter 10inches	3		
pcs	Wiper: Floor Wiper	3		
pcs	Wiper: Glass Wiper	3		
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) is INR 210,000.00				

The Embassy accepts open quotations to be submitted directly at email address NDPE.BAC@gmail.com Please note that the quotations should not exceed the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) and to be submitted along with company's business permit/registration not later than 5:00pm on 26 November 2021.

Very truly yours,


JOHN BOITTE C. SANTOS
 BAC Chairperson